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24.200 85.900 320.500 196.400 17.700 13.000 245.600

22.600 85.200 301.300 195.000 17.700 12.700 241.800

10.890 38.655 144.225 88.380 7.965 5.850 110.520

16.100 22.300 198.000 214.400 36.900 2.300 86.400

15.300 21.800 192.200 212.400 32.200 2.300 84.700

4.991 6.913 61.380 66.464 11.439 713 26.784

43.900 112.000 308.600 273.000 14.100 5.500 4.700

39.900 110.200 287.000 268.800 13.800 4.200 4.700

23.706 60.480 166.644 147.420 7.614 2.970 2.538

101.000 47.300 281.600 179.700 15.000 24.800 16.300

96.800 47.300 276.600 177.300 14.000 23.900 15.100

26.260 12.298 73.216 46.722 3.900 6.448 4.238
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Kunden
Produkt-

linien A B C D E F G Summe

I brutto 24.200 85.900 320.500 196.400 17.700 13.000 245.600 903.300

I netto 22.600 85.200 301.300 195.000 17.700 12.700 241.800 876.300

I DB 10.890 38.655 144.225 88.380 7.965 5.850 110.520 406.485

II brutto 16.100 22.300 198.000 214.400 36.900 2.300 86.400 576.400

II netto 15.300 21.800 192.200 212.400 32.200 2.300 84.700 560.900

II DB 4.991 6.913 61.380 66.464 11.439 713 26.784 178.684

III brutto 43.900 112.000 308.600 273.000 14.100 5.500 4.700 761.800

III netto 39.900 110.200 287.000 268.800 13.800 4.200 4.700 728.600

III DB 23.706 60.480 166.644 147.420 7.614 2.970 2.538 411.372

IV brutto 101.000 47.300 281.600 179.700 15.000 24.800 16.300 665.700

IV netto 96.800 47.300 276.600 177.300 14.000 23.900 15.100 651.000

IV DB 26.260 12.298 73.216 46.722 3.900 6.448 4.238 173.082

Sum brutto 185.200 267.500 1.108.700 863.500 83.700 45.600 353.000 2.907.200

Sum netto 174.600 264.500 1.057.100 853.500 77.700 43.100 346.300 2.816.800

Sum DB 65.847 118.346 445.465 348.986 30.918 15.981 144.080 1.169.623

I – IV = Produktlinien, DB = Deckungsbeitrag, Sum = Summe
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Kunden

Produkt-
linien A B C D E F G Summe Rab.-

satz Anteil

I brutto 24.200 85.900 320.500 196.400 17.700 13.000 245.600 903.300 31,07%

I netto 22.600 85.200 301.300 195.000 17.700 12.700 241.800 876.300 2,99%

I DB 10.890 38.655 144.225 88.380 7.965 5.850 110.520 406.485 34,75%

II brutto 16.100 22.300 198.000 214.400 36.900 2.300 86.400 576.400 19,83%

II netto 15.300 21.800 192.200 212.400 32.200 2.300 84.700 560.900 2,69%

II DB 4.991 6.913 61.380 66.464 11.439 713 26.784 178.684 15,28%

III brutto 43.900 112.000 308.600 273.000 14.100 5.500 4.700 761.800 26,20%

III netto 39.900 110.200 287.000 268.800 13.800 4.200 4.700 728.600 4,36%

III DB 23.706 60.480 166.644 147.420 7.614 2.970 2.538 411.372 35,17%

IV brutto 101.000 47.300 281.600 179.700 15.000 24.800 16.300 665.700 22,90%

IV netto 96.800 47.300 276.600 177.300 14.000 23.900 15.100 651.000 2,21%

IV DB 26.260 12.298 73.216 46.722 3.900 6.448 4.238 173.082 14,80%

Σ brutto 185.200 267.500 1108700 863.500 83.700 45.600 353.000 2.907.200 100%

Σ netto 174.600 264.500 1057100 853.500 77.700 43.100 346.300 2.816.800 3,11%

Σ DB 65.847 118.346 445.465 348.986 30.918 15.981 144.080 1.169.623 100%

Rabattsatz 5,72% 1,12% 4,65% 1,16% 7,17% 5,48% 1,90% 3,11%

DB-Rendite 37,71% 44,74% 42,14% 40,89% 39,79% 37,08% 41,61% 41,52%

U.ant. br. 6,37% 9,20% 38,14% 29,70% 2,88% 1,57% 12,14% 100%

U.ant. net. 6,20% 9,39% 37,53% 30,30% 2,76% 1,53% 12,29% 100%

DB-Anteil 5,63% 10,12% 38,09% 29,84% 2,64% 1,37% 12,32% 100%

U.ant. br = Umsatzanteil brutto, U.ant. net. = Umsatzanteil netto
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